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Lauriston
Cross Country Classic

Official Ranking - Division

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING KIM Joon (KOR)

WEATHER

AIR TEMPERATURE 0,0 °C

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

GATES
STARTING TIME

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 10.1.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 10.1.09
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Rank Bib Name Time Gap

  Division 5 Girls X-Country  

1 165 O'BRIEN Jemimah 8:15.99

2 163 SKILTON Eva 8:38.67 22.68

  Division 4 Girls X-Country  

1 158 BARLOW Mimi 8:14.09

2 162 MEATHREL Matilda 9:18.16 1:04.07

  Division 3 Girls X-Country  

1 149 VAN ROOYEN Katie 5:49.86

2 148 STAEHR Sophia 7:06.83 1:16.97

3 152 QUINLIVAN Avis 7:55.01 2:05.15

4 151 KAUTZKY Millie 8:25.48 2:35.62

5 157 MEATHREL Arabella 8:40.95 2:51.09

6 147 TARRANT Finley 8:56.52 3:06.66

7 155 YU Ella 11:47.38 5:57.52

  Division 2 Girls X-Country  

1 126 SCHUBERT Olivia 4:38.67

2 127 HUNT-SMITH Julia 6:28.58 1:49.91

3 141 RANDLE Zara 6:33.55 1:54.88

4 133 TALLIS Samantha 6:35.84 1:57.17

5 134 TURNBULL Lucia 6:38.31 1:59.64

6 143 MOGFORD Pascale 6:43.34 2:04.67

7 136 BOSCI Minella 6:54.11 2:15.44

8 142 SUTTIE Madeline 7:31.64 2:52.97

9 135 ROBINSON Chloe 8:06.01 3:27.34
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10 139 HUNT Lucy 8:06.17 3:27.50

11 138 RUSH Rosie 8:07.21 3:28.54

12 140 WIGHTMAN Fluer 8:31.74 3:53.07

13 146 TADGELL Charlotte 8:43.08 4:04.41

14 132 BLAMEY Jojo 8:44.72 4:06.05

15 137 RATTIGAN Amelie 8:48.79 4:10.12

16 130 ROBINSON Willa 8:50.14 4:11.47

17 145 CONHEADY Julia 8:55.66 4:16.99

18 144 WARD Charlotte 10:26.67 5:48.00

  Division 1 Girls X-Country  

1 125 MCCONNELL Mia 6:03.68

2 124 HURWITZ Maya 6:49.68 46.00

  Not classified  

Did Not Start (11)

121 WIGHTMAN Chloe

122 SUTTIE Eleanor

123 ROCKMAN Sasha

129 CRESWELL Lily

131 VAN ROOYEN Milly

153 FAN Iris

154 RATTIGAN Madline

156 HU Lillian

159 MILLEN Emma

160 HESKIN Amelie

164 FAN Helen

 (DNS: Did Not Start, DNF: Did Not Finish, DSQ: Disqualified, NPS: Not Permitted to Start)
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COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING KIM Joon (KOR)
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1 126 SCHUBERT Olivia D2G XC 4:38.67

2 149 VAN ROOYEN Katie D3G XC 5:49.86 1:11.19

3 125 MCCONNELL Mia D1G XC 6:03.68 1:25.01

4 127 HUNT-SMITH Julia D2G XC 6:28.58 1:49.91

5 141 RANDLE Zara D2G XC 6:33.55 1:54.88

6 133 TALLIS Samantha D2G XC 6:35.84 1:57.17

7 134 TURNBULL Lucia D2G XC 6:38.31 1:59.64

8 143 MOGFORD Pascale D2G XC 6:43.34 2:04.67

9 124 HURWITZ Maya D1G XC 6:49.68 2:11.01

10 136 BOSCI Minella D2G XC 6:54.11 2:15.44

11 148 STAEHR Sophia D3G XC 7:06.83 2:28.16

12 142 SUTTIE Madeline D2G XC 7:31.64 2:52.97

13 152 QUINLIVAN Avis D3G XC 7:55.01 3:16.34

14 135 ROBINSON Chloe D2G XC 8:06.01 3:27.34

15 139 HUNT Lucy D2G XC 8:06.17 3:27.50

16 138 RUSH Rosie D2G XC 8:07.21 3:28.54

17 158 BARLOW Mimi D4G XC 8:14.09 3:35.42

18 165 O'BRIEN Jemimah D5G XC 8:15.99 3:37.32

19 151 KAUTZKY Millie D3G XC 8:25.48 3:46.81

20 140 WIGHTMAN Fluer D2G XC 8:31.74 3:53.07

21 163 SKILTON Eva D5G XC 8:38.67 4:00.00

22 157 MEATHREL Arabella D3G XC 8:40.95 4:02.28

23 146 TADGELL Charlotte D2G XC 8:43.08 4:04.41

24 132 BLAMEY Jojo D2G XC 8:44.72 4:06.05

25 137 RATTIGAN Amelie D2G XC 8:48.79 4:10.12

26 130 ROBINSON Willa D2G XC 8:50.14 4:11.47

27 145 CONHEADY Julia D2G XC 8:55.66 4:16.99

28 147 TARRANT Finley D3G XC 8:56.52 4:17.85

29 162 MEATHREL Matilda D4G XC 9:18.16 4:39.49

30 144 WARD Charlotte D2G XC 10:26.67 5:48.00

31 155 YU Ella D3G XC 11:47.38 7:08.71

Did Not Start (11)

121 WIGHTMAN Chloe D1G XC
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122 SUTTIE Eleanor D1G XC

123 ROCKMAN Sasha D1G XC

129 CRESWELL Lily D2G XC

131 VAN ROOYEN Milly D2G XC

153 FAN Iris D3G XC

154 RATTIGAN Madline D3G XC

156 HU Lillian D3G XC

159 MILLEN Emma D4G XC

160 HESKIN Amelie D4G XC

164 FAN Helen D5G XC


